
WP65.3 Swep Sax and UGCR finale
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
3.3 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
4.8 L 0.5 Albert Road
5.3 R 2 Dairyland Road
7.4 R 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
9.7 L 2.2 Borland Road
11.9 R 1.2 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
13.1 L 0.4 Holmes Road
13.5 L 1.7 Mount Willing Road
15.2 R 2.3 Buckhorn Road
17.5 L >.1 West Ten Road
17.6 L 3.1 Hebron Church Road
20.7 L >.1 Mebane Oaks Road
20.8 R 1.3 Cook Street
22.1 L 0.5 Jones Drive
22.6 R 0.6 Calloway Drive
23.2 R 1.1 Calloway Drive
24.3 R 3 South Jim Minor Road
27.3 L 2.3 State Highway 119, NC

119
29.6 R 0.7 Swepsonville-Saxapahaw

Road
30.2 L 1.8 Boywood Road
32 L 2.9 Preacher Holmes Road
34.9 L 0.8 Cedar Cliff Road
35.7 L 2.1 Rumley Road
37.8 L 0.7 Petty Road
38.5 L 0.1 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Road
38.7 L 0.4 Church Road, SR 2171
39.1 R >.1 Turn right
39.2 L >.1 Turn left
39.2 R 0.8 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Road, SR 2146
40 L 1 Mineral Springs Road
41 L 3.5 Salem Church Road
44.5 R 0.9 Marys Grove Church

Road
45.5 R 0.4 Mebane Oaks Road
45.9 L 2.9 Nicks Road
48.7 R 1.6 Oak Grove Church Road
50.4 L 0.7 Vernon Road
51.1 L 2.4 Bradshaw Quarry Road
53.6 L 1.3 Orange Grove Road
54.8 R 0.4 Borland Road
55.3 L 2.7 Borland Road
58 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road

At TurnGo On
58.6 L 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
62 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
62.6 R 0.8 Old NC 86
63.4 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
64.6 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
65.2 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride


